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Y18 Y

1 K-64 Jani Suoranta 290 287 577 1 RS Krister Holmberg 193 194 387

2 SA Heikki Lähdekorpi 290 285 575 2 K-64 Tomi-Pekka Heikkilä 192 191 383

3 ESA Ville Huomolin 277 263 540 3 PHA Vesa Saviahde 185 194 379

4 OAS Juho Riikonen 273 262 535 4 PuKu Antti Mäkelä 187 191 378

5 ÅSSF Adam Jansson 246 259 505 5 K-64 Matti Suoranta 186 190 376

Y20 6 RAM Henri Piri 187 189 376

1 K-64 Sami Heikkilä 292 283 575 7 KAMS Markku Jetsonen 191 184 375

2 TSA Kaarlo Saarento 276 277 553 8 KAMS Mika Mankinen 190 182 372

3 RAM Ville Kahelin 273 224 497 9 LäSA Paavo Myllymäki 184 188 372

Y16 10 BSPA Tarmo Koskela 189 183 372

1 RAM Mika Kinisjärvi 290 267 557 11 RS Staffan Holmström 183 186 369

2 ESA Aatu Suoknuuti 283 272 555 12 RS Jouko Mutka 187 179 366

3 K-64 Mika Heikkilä 278 275 553 13 ESA Kari-Matti Reijola 185 179 364

4 KAMS Juuso Väätäinen 279 250 529 14 RS Niklas Hyvärinen 184 176 360

5 K-64 Vesa-Matti Rautanen 259 242 501 15 RS Henrik Holmberg 178 182 360

6 ESA Topi Hulkkonen 238 262 500 16 MaMAs Petri Matikainen 178 181 359

7 KAMS Heikki Jetsonen 264 226 490 17 K-64 Hannu Niemelä 183 172 355

8 KAMS Sami Jetsonen 214 164 378 18 PHA Jarmo Toiva 177 177

N 19 SA Timo Lähdekorpi 177 177

1 KOE Marika Salminen 276 258 534 20 JMS Juha Ristimäki 174 174

2 V-SA Maria Heikola 269 258 527 21 ESA Jussi Suoknuutti 173 173

3 KOE Mervi Ala-Kleme 265 256 521 22 RAM Mikael Yritys 173 173

N20 23 MA Matti Hokkanen 172 172

1 RS Micaela Qvarnström 284 270 554 24 MKMS Jyrki Pajari 171 171

Y 25 PHA Vesa-Matti Sallinen 170 170

1 PHA Vesa Saviahde 299 291 590 26 PHA Ossi Kohijoki 170 170

2 RS Krister Holmberg 299 287 586 27 PHA Jukka Pekka Jokela 169 169

3 K-64 Tomi-Pekka Heikkilä 295 288 583 28 ÅSSF Ted Holmström 167 167

4 KAMS Markku Jetsonen 296 286 582 29 OMAS Jouko Matalamäki 162 162

5 RS Niklas Hyvärinen 295 286 581 30 BSPA Jouni Sonntag 152 152

6 LäSA Paavo Myllymäki 293 284 577 31 RAM Mika Tikkanen 139 139

7 BSPA Tarmo Koskela 293 281 574 32 KAMS Marcus Brandt 138 138

8 RS Staffan Holmström 294 280 574 Y20

9 K-64 Matti Suoranta 286 287 573 1 K-64 Sami Heikkilä 189 186 375

10 PHA Jarmo Toiva 285 287 572 2 TSA Kaarlo Saarento 187 186 373

11 RS Henrik Holmberg 289 283 572 3 RAM Ville Kahelin 168 152 320

12 PHA Jukka Pekka Jokela 289 281 570 Y18

13 MA Matti Hokkanen 293 277 570 1 K-64 Jani Suoranta 187 191 378

14 KAMS Mika Mankinen 290 273 563 2 SA Heikki Lähdekorpi 183 188 371

15 ÅSSF Ted Holmström 285 275 560 3 ESA Ville Huomolin 171 182 353

16 PHA Vesa-Matti Sallinen 287 268 555 4 ÅSSF Adam Jansson 132 156 288

17 MaMAs Petri Matikainen 286 266 552 Y16

18 RS Jouko Mutka 286 266 552 1 ESA Aatu Suoknuutti 176 172 348

19 K-64 Hannu Niemelä 283 268 551 2 K-64 Mika Heikkilä 177 163 340

20 RAM Henri Piri 283 267 550 3 KAMS Juuso Väätäinen 169 170 339

21 ESA Jussi Suoknuuti 281 265 546 4 KAMS Heikki Jetsonen 175 156 331

22 MKMS Jyrki Pajari 274 269 543 5 ESA Topi Hulkkonen 167 167

23 BSPA Jouni Sonntag 279 264 543 6 RAM Mika Kinisjärvi 165 165

24 JMS Juha Ristimäki 283 260 543 7 K-64 Vesa-Matti Rautanen 161 161

25 ESA Kari-Matti Reijola 280 258 538 8 KAMS Sami Jetsonen 102 102

26 RAM Mikael Yritys 281 255 536 N

27 KAMS Marcus Brandt 276 256 532 1 V-SA Maria Heikola 170 169 339

28 OMAS Jouko Matalamäki 272 249 521 2 KOE Mervi Ala-Kleme 167 168 335

29 PHA Ossi Kohijoki 271 233 504 3 PuKu Päivi Vähä-Jaakkola 156 178 334

30 MY Heikki Hannula 257 228 485 4 KOE Marika Salminen 160 172 332

31 RAM Mika Tikkanen 260 221 481 N20

1 RS Micaela Qvarnström 146 134 280
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JOUKKUEET
Yht. JOUKKUEET

Y Yht.

1 RS Krister Holmberg 299 287 586 1 739 Y

RS Niklas Hyvärinen 295 286 581 1 K-64 Tomi-Pekka Heikkilä 192 192 564

RS Henrik Holmberg 289 283 572 K-64 Sami Heikkilä 189 189

K-64 Hannu Niemelä 183 183

2 PHA Vesa Saviahde 299 291 590 1 717

PHA Jarmo Toiva 285 287 572 2 RS Krister Holmberg 193 193 555

PHA Vesa-Matti Sallinen 287 268 555 RS Niklas Hyvärinen 184 184

RS Henrik Holmberg 178 178

3 K-64 Tomi-Pekka Heikkilä 295 288 583 1 709

K-64 Sami Heikkilä 292 283 575 3 PHA Vesa Saviahde 185 185 524

K-64 Hannu Niemelä 283 268 551 PHA Vesa-Matti Sallinen 170 170

PHA Jukka Pekka Jokela 169 169

4 KAMS Markku Jetsonen 296 286 582 1 677

KAMS Mika Mankinen 290 273 563 4 KAMS Markku Jetsonen 191 191 519

KAMS Marcus Brandt 276 256 532 KAMS Mika Mankinen 190 190

KAMS Marcus Brandt 138 138

5 RAM Mika Kinisjärvi 290 267 557 1 643

RAM Henri Piri 283 267 550 5 RAM Henri Piri 187 187 494

RAM Mikael Yritys 281 255 536 RAM Ville Kahelin 168 168

RAM Mika Tikkanen 139 139

Y20

1 K-64 Jani Suoranta 290 287 577 1 631 Y20

K-64 Mika Heikkilä 278 275 553 1 K-64 Jani Suoranta 187 187 525

K-64 Vesa-Matti Rautanen 259 242 501 K-64 Mika Heikkilä 177 177

K-64 Vesa-Matti Rautanen 161 161

Y18

1 ESA Aatu Suoknuuti 283 272 555 1 595 Y18

ESA Ville Huomolin 277 263 540 1 ESA Aatu Suoknuutti 176 176 514

ESA Topi Hulkkonen 238 262 500 ESA Ville Huomolin 171 171

ESA Topi Hulkkonen 167 167

Y16

1 KAMS Juuso Väätäinen 279 250 529 1 397 Y16

KAMS Heikki Jetsonen 264 226 490 1 KAMS Heikki Jetsonen 175 175 446

KAMS Sami Jetsonen 214 164 378 KAMS Juuso Väätäinen 169 169

KAMS Sami Jetsonen 102 102

loppu


